Individual Best Times (All Time)

Braddan Westlake - (162068) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:22.58
2:28.48
2:34.10
3:07.37
3:31.29

3:40.55

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:22.58
2:28.48
2:34.10
3:07.37
3:31.29

3:40.55

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

598
530
474
263
183
161

WA Pts

598
530
474
263
183
161

Round

H
H

Round

H
H

Date

02/03/13
03/12/11
12/03/11
08/03/09
10/03/07
05/03/06

Date

02/03/13
03/12/11
12/03/11
08/03/09
10/03/07
05/03/06

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships

British Gas Midlands Winter Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships

Suffolk County Champs

Suffolk County Champs

Suffolk County Champs

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships

British Gas Midlands Winter Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships

Suffolk County Champs

Suffolk County Champs

Suffolk County Champs

Venue

Louth
Corby
Louth
Ipswich
Ipswich

Ipswich

Venue

Louth
Corby
Louth
Ipswich
Ipswich

Ipswich

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



