Individual Best Times (All Time)

Braddan Westlake - (162068) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.58	598	Н	02/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:28.48	530	Н	03/12/11	British Gas Midlands Winter Championships	Corby	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:34.10	474	Н	12/03/11	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:07.37	263		08/03/09	Suffolk County Champs	lpswich	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:31.29	183	Н	10/03/07	Suffolk County Champs	lpswich	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:40.55	161		05/03/06	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Lincoln Vulc	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.58	598	Н	02/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:28.48	530	Н	03/12/11	British Gas Midlands Winter Championships	Corby	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:34.10	474	Н	12/03/11	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:07.37	263		08/03/09	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:31.29	183	Н	10/03/07	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:40.55	161		05/03/06	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Lincoln Vulc	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS